TECHNIPFMC PLC

TECHNIPFMC PLC

ISIN: GBOOBDSFG982

Prehled

10.04.2024 22:00:02

Cena
26,95 USD

Zména (2]

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru

Trzni kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena
Max

Min

Zavérecna cena
(predchozi den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni

2,90% (0,76)

GBO0OBDSFG982

FTI
NYSE
usD

Energy /
Commodities

Akcie
10.440 EUR

S&P 500

26,62 USD
(100)

27,20 USD
(100)

26,24 USD
27,26 USD
26,13 USD
26,19 USD

26,941229
usb

6.464.655
174.173.660,30
54.557

Report spoleénosti: TECHNIPFMC PLC &y

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Aktualni analyzy a prognézy

Sektory | Z trhii

Datum Nadpis

10.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
09.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
08.04.2024 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava
05.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
04.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava

VSechny burzy pro TECHNIPFMC PLC

Burza [2 Datum Cas Cena

Vienna Stock Exchange 10.04.2024 09:05 24,14 EUR 0,00

2023

2024

Stahnout

CHCHCHCH

Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.)

obchodu
3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=119554442
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=GB00BDSFG982-2024-04-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DGB00BDSFG982
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB00BDSFG982&ID_NOTATION=179647555
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=GB00BDSFG982&ID_NOTATION=179647555
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b4fdf6aa476fb4f9c59d2a7824e807c1080c59d82f4a4015248eb2464a674ad&idfile=60162&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60162%2F2024-04-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=98c963004fb16171b&time=1712876202&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87835ecbe5fae44929ac8353f90a63f1106afe1c83aa2eac0805b973df7cfc22&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=870d3bdba62faada6&time=1712876202&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=291bbb162f06a9d53a39a4a15720118df4f333419c2bcdf9345b3c4605eb5783&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=db4a7ead471f17571&time=1712876202&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9fdf1926ae4db6ffe33356ae4550ac634986311ce5eb9fc1f9f9a986f6cf370&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ebfbe4eecc4325a9d&time=1712876202&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10909e7e3cc156ddc6af50af7381218c6e08844b5cdfa526d4efe3bdbc888297&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=07cb25e1582225111&time=1712876202&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=179647555
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457760
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Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt
Duesseldorf
Berlin

BX Swiss

10.04.2024
10.04.2024
13.06.2019
10.04.2024
10.04.2024
10.04.2024

10.04.2024
10.04.2024
10.04.2024
05.04.2024

22:26
21:05
17:30
22:00
08:03
17:30

21:55
19:30
20:21
18:00

25,09 EUR
25,13 EUR
22,38 CHF
26,95 USD
24,22 EUR
25,05 EUR

24,945 EUR
24,915 EUR
25,24 EUR

23,395 CHF

0,01
0,00
0,00
174,17
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180054636
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180054637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180070522
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180053080
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181716344
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181716344
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=179801551
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129427
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180114935
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407557882
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Detaily
10.04.2024 22:00:02
Cena
26,95 USD
Zména (] 2,90% (0,76)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN GB0O0OBDSFG982
Symbol FTI
Burza NYSE
Ména uUsD
Sektor Energy /
Commodities
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 10.440 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 26,62 USD
(100)
Prodej (Castka) 27,20 USD
(100)
Oteviraci cena 26,24 USD
Max 27,26 USD
Min 26,13 USD
Zavérecna cena 26,19 USD
(predchozi den)
Cena vazena 26,941229
obchodovanym objemem uUsD
Objem (kusy) 6.464.655
Obchodovany objem 174.173.660,30
Pocet obchodu 54.557

Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet

Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r

Vykonn. +34,75% +99,48% +256,95%
(%)

Vykonn. +6,95 +13,44  +19,40
(abs.)

Beta 0,44 0,69 0,96

Volatilita 32,81 35,15 47,28

CESKAS

spofitelna

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

26,61 USD (4.785.037
24,33 USD (5.072.462
21,21 USD (4.978.766
19,02 USD (5.620.633
27,26 USD (10.04.2024
18,33 USD (10.01.2024
27,26 USD (10.04.2024
12,64 USD (03.05.2023

= D DD o=

3/4



TECHNIPFMC PLC

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

Y TechnipFMC

Kontakty
TECHNIPFMC PLC

Telefon:-
Fax:-
E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: TECHNIPFMC PLC

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

TechnipFMC plc is an energy service company, which engages in the provision of solutions
for the production and transformation of hydrocarbons. It operates through the following
segments: Subsea and Surface Technologies. The Subsea segment designs and
manufactures products and systems, performs engineering, procurement and project
management, and provides services used by oil and gas companies involved in offshore
exploration and production of crude oil and natural gas. The Surface Technologies segment
designs and manufactures products and systems, and provides services used by oil and gas
companies involved in land and offshore exploration and production of crude oil and natural
gas. The company was founded in 1884 and is headquartered in Houston, TX.

Clenové predstavenstva

Douglas J.
Pferdehirt

Alf Melin

Barry Glickman
Jonathan
Landes

Justin Rounce
Luana Duffé

Nisha Rai

Victoria Lazar

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Claire Farley
Eleazar de
Carvalho Filho
Grace Priestly
John Yearwood
John C. G. O'Leary
Margareth @vrum

Robert Gwin

Sophie Zurquiyah-
Rousset

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=GB00BDSFG982-2024-04-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DGB00BDSFG982
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